AUCTION RESULTS

The following prices in U.S. DOLLARS include the buyer's premium and are rounded to the
nearest u.s. dollar. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

SALE #

SALE TITLE

SALE DATE
SALE LOCATION
TELEPHONE

SALE TOTAL

LOT
501
504
507
510
513
516
519
523
526
529
532
535
538
541

14850

The Classic Age of Chinese Ceramics - The Linyushanren Collection,
Part 11l

Mar 22, 2018
20 Rockefeller Center, New York, NY, United States
+1 212 636 2000

12,832,750
PRICE LOT PRICE LOT PRICE
372,500 502 12,500 503 32,500
948,500 505 468,500 506 4,212,500
25,000 508 200,000 509 30,000
37,500 511 112,500 512 100,000
1,752,500 514 137,500 515 47,500
396,500 517 250,000 518 68,750
26,250 521 35,000 522 47,500
47,500 524 137,500 525 35,000
75,000 527 62,500 528 275,000
18,750 530 1,092,500 531 68,750
28,750 533 37,500 534 37,500
16,250 536 212,500 537 56,250
324,500 539 30,000 540 175,000
200,000 542 588,500



