## CHRISTIE'S

PRINT

## **AUCTION RESULTS**

The following prices in U.S. DOLLARS include the buyer's premium and are rounded to the nearest u.s. dollar. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

SALE#	14850				
SALE TITLE	The Classic Age of Chinese Ceramics - The Linyushanren Collection, Part III				
SALE DATE	Mar 22, 20	18			
SALE LOCATION	20 Rockefeller Center, New York, NY, United States				
TELEPHONE	+1 212 636 2000				
SALE TOTAL	12,832,750				
LOT	PRICE	LOT	PRICE	LOT	PRICE
501	372,500	502	12,500	503	32,500
504	948,500	505	468,500	506	4,212,500
507	25,000	508	200,000	509	30,000
510	37,500	511	112,500	512	100,000
513	1,752,500	514	137,500	515	47,500
516	396,500	517	250,000	518	68,750
519	26,250	521	35,000	522	47,500
523	47,500	524	137,500	525	35,000
526	75,000	527	62,500	528	275,000
529	18,750	530	1,092,500	531	68,750
532	28,750	533	37,500	534	37,500
535	16,250	536	212,500	537	56,250
538	324,500	539	30,000	540	175,000
541	200,000	542	588,500		